HESBAYE NAMURO SE GENERAL

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

115872-54
307927-49
307927-49
115872-54
115872- 54
307927-49
307927-49
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
148761- 60
148761- 60
303511-95
240449- 83
307927-49
115872-54
303511-95
303511-95
115872- 54
115872- 54
115872-54
115872- 54
148761- 60
115872-54
307927- 49
240449- 83
115872-54
148761- 60
115872- 54
115872-54
303511-95
115872- 54
303511-95
303511-95
307927- 49
307927-49
148761- 60
303511-95
148761- 60
307927- 49
115872- 54
303511-95
115872-54
115872- 54
303511-95
240449- 83
115872- 54
115872-54
307927-49
111819-75
307927-49
115872-54
115872- 54
115872-54
303511-95
148761- 60
303511-95
307927-49
307927-49
148761- 60
148761- 60
115872- 54
303511-95
307927-49
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
115872- 54
148761- 60
303511-95

JEAN- PI ERRE
ANDREE
ANDREE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
ANDREE
ANDREE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DECAMP ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
DECAMP ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DECAMP ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
JACOB ANDREE
ALBERT M CHEL
JACOB ANDREE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
JACOB ANDREE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc
LE ROUX 82 47 318230
SAINT-D 27 12 338383
SAINT-D 27 7 2
LE ROUX 82 13 2
LE ROUX 82 2 3
SAI NT-D 27 16 3
SAINT-D 27 1 4
LE ROUX 82 1 4
LE ROUX 82 37 5
LE ROUX 82 74 6
LE ROUX 82 77 7
LE ROUX 82 43 8
LE ROUX 82 82 9
ONOZ 23 11 329900
ONOZ 23 2 2
TEMPLOUL16 7 332106
SPY 17 8 329844
SAINT-D 27 5 5
LE ROUX 82 58 10
TEMPLOUL16 97 2
TEMPLOUL16 57 3
LE ROUX 82 50 11
LE ROUX 82 65 12
LE ROUX 82 46 13
LE ROUX 82 48 14
ONOZ 23 10 3
LE ROUX 82 71 15
SAI NT-D 27 18 6
SPY 17 1 2
LE ROUX 82 34 16
ONOZ 23 14 4
LE ROUX 82 38 17
LE ROUX 82 41 18
TEMPLOUL16 67 4
LE ROUX 82 55 19
TEMPLOUL16 47 5
TEMPLOUL16 10 6
SAINT-D 27 21 7
SAI NT-D 27 10 8
ONOZ 23 3 5
TEMPLOU116110 7
ONQZ 23 7 6
SAI NT-D 27 26 9
LE ROUX 82 32 20
TEMPLOUL16 60 8
LE ROUX 82 3 21
LE ROUX 82 29 22
TEMPLOUL16 31 9
SPY 17 13 3
LE ROUX 82 27 23
LE ROUX 82 64 24
SAI NT-D 27 17 10
AUVELAI 6 2 323910
SAINT-D 27 3 11
LE ROUX 82 12 25
LE ROUX 82 31 26
LE ROUX 82 15 27
TEMPLOUL16 1 10
ONOZ 23 5 7
TEMPLOUL16 58 11
SAINT-D 27 19 12
SAI NT-D 27 27 13
ONQZ 23 22 8
ONQZ 23 1 9
LE ROUX 82 28 28
TEMPLOUL16 86 12
SAINT-D 27 8 14
TEMPLOUL16 71 13
TEMPLOUL16 64 14
TEMPLOUL16 48 15
LE ROUX 82 21 29
ONQZ 23 4 10
TEMPLOUL16 78 16

Ri ng
Bague

104436419
100463422
100460622
101242220
104430919
101722620
101685322
101249420
100320022
101462823
101455123
116225018
101460023
100510522
103048621
103038419
101328023
101724920
101246920
100540322
100537922
100317522
101247120
101240520
104442519
100509322
101248220
101686022
101051922
104435021
103055121
100312822
100321722
100534122
100317722
103036219
103048819
101450623
103272821
100007720
102964421
100506122
101239623
100319422
100532022
101252320
100321222
115766718
101327823
100319922
104432121
101681022
101117622
101724620
101244520
100318422
101252420
114927717
100001120
100531022
103006821
101451023
101296223
100507222
100315822
100533522
101681422
100531822
100535622
102965321
100316622
103048221
102969421

Snel h.
Vit esse



303511-95
115872-54
303511-95
148761- 60
307927-49
307927-49
303511-95
115872-54
115872- 54
115872-54
240449- 83
240449- 83
111819-75
303511-95
303511-95
115872-54
115872-54
240449- 83

MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
ALBERT M CHEL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECAMP ANDRE

TEMPLOUL16
LE ROUX 82
TEMPLOUL16
ONOZ 23
SAI NT-D 27
SAI NT-D 27
TEMPLOUL16
LE ROUX 82
LE ROUX 82
LE ROUX 82
SPY 17
SPY 17
AUVELAI 6
TEMPLOUL16
TEMPLOUL16
LE ROUX 82
LE ROUX 82
SPY 17

111711718
100310322
114934317
103054021
103270421
100465322
103036819
104443121
104438119
100315622
101051822
104592519
105909317
103046019
111721118
100318922
111581618
101050122

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

115872-54
115872- 54
115872- 54
240449- 83
307927- 49
307927-49
240449- 83
307927-49
148761- 60
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECANVP ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
JACOB ANDREE
DECAVP ANDRE
JACOB ANDREE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE

318230
2
3
329844
338383
2
2
3
329900

JR

101462823
101455123
101460023
101328023
101450623
101239623
101327823
101451023
101296223
101328223
101327923
101327123

Best at

Snel h.

CGeneent
EN

AD | G Af st and

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

Best at

Snel h.

115872-54
115872- 54
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
115872- 54
148761- 60
148761- 60
303511-95
240449- 83
115872-54
303511-95
303511-95
115872-54
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
148761- 60
115872-54
240449- 83
115872- 54
148761- 60
115872-54
115872- 54
303511-95
115872-54
303511-95
303511-95
148761- 60

JEAN- PI ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- PI ERRE
JEAN- PI ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DECANVP ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY

DEVCOS
DEVCOS
DEVOS
DEVCOS

23
TEMPLOUL16
SPY 17
LE ROUX 82
TEMPLOUL16
TEMPLOUL16
LE ROUX 82
LE ROUX 82
LE ROUX 82
LE ROUX 82
ONOZ 23
LE ROUX 82
SPY 17
LE ROUX 82
ONOZ 23
LE ROUX 82
LE ROUX 82
TEMPLOUL16
LE ROUX 82
TEMPLOUL16
TEMPLOUL16
ONOZ 23

MQ Di st anc
47 318230
13 2
2 3
1 4
37 5
74 6
77 7
43 8
82 9
11 329900
2 2
7 332106
8 329844
58 10
97 2
57 3
50 11
65 12
46 13
48 14
10 3
71 15
1 2
34 16
14 4
38 17
41 18
67 4
55 19
47 5
10 6
3 5

104436419
101242220
104430919
101249420
100320022
101462823
101455123
116225018
101460023
100510522
103048621
103038419
101328023
101246920
100540322
100537922
100317522
101247120
101240520
104442519
100509322
101248220
101051922
104435021
103055121
100312822
100321722
100534122
100317722
103036219
103048819
100007720



303511-95
148761- 60
115872- 54
303511-95
115872-54
115872- 54
303511-95
240449- 83
115872- 54
115872-54
111819-75
115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
303511-95
148761- 60
303511-95
148761- 60
148761- 60
115872-54
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
303511-95
115872-54
148761- 60
303511-95
303511-95
115872- 54
303511-95
148761- 60
303511-95
115872- 54
115872-54
115872- 54
240449- 83
240449- 83
111819-75
303511-95
303511-95
115872- 54
115872- 54
240449- 83
115872- 54
115872- 54
303511-95
115872- 54
115872- 54
303511-95
240449- 83

MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DECAMP ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
ALBERT M CHEL
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEFRENE THI ERRY
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
ALBERT M CHEL
MESKENS CYPRI EN
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECANVP ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
MESKENS CYPRI EN
DECAMP ANDRE

TEMPLOU116110 7
ONOZ 23 7 6
LE ROUX 82 32 20
TEMPLOUL16 60 8
LE ROUX 82 3 21
LE ROUX 82 29 22
TEMPLOUL16 31 9
SPY 17 13 3
LE ROUX 82 27 23
LE ROUX 82 64 24
AUVELAI 6 2 323910
LE ROUX 82 12 25
LE ROUX 82 31 26
LE ROUX 82 15 27
TEMPLOUL1G 1 10
ONOZ 23 5 7
TEMPLOUL16 58 11
ONOZ 23 22 8
ONOZ 23 1 9
LE ROUX 82 28 28
TEMPLQOUL16 86 12
TEMPLOUL16 71 13
TEMPLQOUL16 64 14
TEMPLQUL16 48 15
LE ROUX 82 21 29
ONOZ 23 4 10
TEMPLQUL16 78 16
TEMPLOUL16 11 17
LE ROUX 82 30 30
TEMPLOUL1G6 2 18
ONOZ 23 12 11
TEMPLOUL16 9 19
LE ROUX 82 53 31
LE ROUX 82 36 32
LE ROUX 82 67 33
SPY 17 4 4
SPY 17 2 5
AUVELAI 6 1 2
TEMPLOUL1G6 4 20
TEMPLOUL16 17 21
LE ROUX 82 44 34
LE ROUX 82 56 35
SPY 17 7 6
LE ROUX 82 11 36
LE ROUX 82 26 37
TEMPLOUL16 83 22
LE ROUX 82 33 38
LE ROUX 82 59 39
TEMPLOUL16 23 23
SPY 17 15 7

102964421
100506122
100319422
100532022
101252320
100321222
115766718
101327823
100319922
104432121
101117622
101244520
100318422
101252420
114927717
100001120
100531022
101296223
100507222
100315822
100533522
100531822
100535622
102965321
100316622
103048221
102969421
111711718
100310322
114934317
103054021
103036819
104443121
104438119
100315622
101051822
104592519
105909317
103046019
111721118
100318922
111581618
101050122
101251320
100313822
102973221
100318622
104441619
103049619
101328223

Ceneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

115872- 54
115872-54
115872-54
240449- 83
240449- 83
148761- 60
240449- 83
240449- 83
240449- 83
115872- 54

DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
DEFRENE THI ERRY
DECAMP ANDRE
DECANVP ANDRE
DECAMP ANDRE
DEVOS JEAN- Pl ERRE

LE ROUX 10
LE ROUX 10
LE ROUX 10
SPY 10
SPY 10
ONOZ 8
SPY 10
SPY 10
SPY 10
LE ROUX 10

2 318230
5 2
10 3
1 329844
6 2
7 329900
8 3
4 4
2 5
4 4

Ri ng
Bague

101462823
101455123
101460023
101328023
101327823
101296223
101328223
101327923
101327123
101460323

Best at

Snel h.



